HO
DEF UV-C Series  – High Output
n	 Meets all “fixture”
specifications
n	 Fixture-to-fixture Plug-n-Play
n	 Installs quickly and easily
anywhere
n	 Easy to specify, source, and

Specifications subject to change without notice.
© UV Resources 2005–2011     52003520  Rev D
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model # P/N Description Electrical
FIXTURING
DEF-221-T5-HO-120-277 52844541 DEF 22” Double Ended Fixture – High Output - MV 120–277 Vac, 50–60 Hz
DEF-341-T5-HO-120-277 52854541 DEF 34” Double Ended Fixture – High Output - MV 120–277 Vac, 50–60 Hz
DEF-220-T5-HO-120-277 52844540 DEF 22” Double Ended Fixture – High Output - MV – Without Lamp 120–277 Vac, 50–60 Hz
DEF-340-T5-HO-120-277 52854540 DEF 34” Double Ended Fixture – High Output - MV – Without Lamp 120–277 Vac, 50–60 Hz
LAMPS
DEL-22L-HO-T5-1 52044541 DEL 22” Double Ended High Output Lamp
DEL-34L-HO-T5-1 52054541 DEL 34” Double Ended High Output Lamp
DEL-22L-HO-EL-T5-1 52046541 DEL 22” Double Ended High Output EncapsuLamp Lamp